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School Quality & Enhancement Officers 2021-22 

College School Quality Officer Email Address 
Arts Critical Studies  To be confirmed  

Arts Culture & Creative Arts Dr John Bonehill John.Bonehill@glasgow.ac.uk 

Arts Humanities  Dr Sim Innes Sim.Innes@glasgow.ac.uk 

Arts Modern Languages & 
Cultures 

Dr Paul Castro Paul.Castro@glasgow.ac.uk  

MVLS Life Sciences Professor Joseph Gray Joseph.Gray@glasgow.ac.uk 

MVLS Undergraduate Medical 
School 

Dr Waqar Ahmed Waqar.Ahmed@glasgow.ac.uk 

MVLS Veterinary Medicine Professor Neil Evans Neil.Evans@glasgow.ac.uk 

MVLS Graduate School Dr Alison Parrett Alison.Parrett@glasgow.ac.uk 

MVLS Dentistry Dr Alison Cairns Alison.Cairns@glasgow.ac.uk 

MVLS Nursing & Health Care Mrs Louise McCallum Louise.McCallum@glasgow.ac.uk  

Sci & Eng Chemistry Dr Jesko Koehnke Jesko.Koehnke@glasgow.ac.uk 

Sci & Eng Computing Science Dr Paul Siebert Paul.Siebert@glasgow.ac.uk 

Sci & Eng Engineering Dr Rami Ghannam Rami.Ghannam@glasgow.ac.uk  

Sci & Eng Geographical & Earth 
Sciences 

Dr Iain Neill Iain.Neill@glasgow.ac.uk 

Sci & Eng Mathematics & Statistics Professor Joachim 
Zacharias 

Joachim.Zacharias@glasgow.ac.uk  

Sci & Eng Physics & Astronomy Dr Morag Casey Morag.Casey@glasgow.ac.uk 

Sci & Eng Psychology Dr Holly Scott Holly.Scott@glasgow.ac.uk 

Soc Sci Business School To be confirmed  

Soc Sci Education Dr Julie Harvie Julie.Harvie@glasgow.ac.uk 

Soc Sci Interdisciplinary Studies Dr Sandy Whitelaw Alexander.Whitelaw@glasgow.ac.uk  

Soc Sci School of Law Dr Dot Reid Dot.Reid@glasgow.ac.uk 

Soc Sci Social & Political 
Sciences – UG Studies 

Dr Craig Smith  Craig.Smith@glasgow.ac.uk  

Soc Sci Social & Political 
Sciences – PG Studies 

Dr Ty Solomon Ty.Solomon@glasgow.ac.uk  

 Short Courses Dr Janice Ross Janice.R.ross@glasgow.ac.uk 

 LEADS Dr Vicki Dale Vicki.Dale@glasgow.ac.uk 
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